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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
23 Sep
2022
11:48

Clm Dtl Modified Claimant's Name: -> P&P IDEAS PTE LTD. Claimant's ID: -> 201022726E. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

2
23 Sep
2022
11:48

Clm Veh Model
Changed (206785) NISSAN NV350 2.5 PANEL VAN 5AT 5DR (A). [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

3
23 Sep
2022
11:48

Clm Created
Reg No: GBJ2393B. Acct Date: 2022/09/20. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International
Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Hock Wa
h Motor Workshop Pte Ltd (Bedok)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
23 Sep
2022
11:48

Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

5
23 Sep
2022
11:48

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/10/04 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

6
23 Sep
2022
11:48

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

7
23 Sep
2022
11:48

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

8
23 Sep
2022
11:48

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MARCUS CHUA [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

9
27 Sep
2022
13:43

Label Removed (30650):Non-Reporting. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

10
04 Oct
2022
17:09

Clm Registration
Modified Rep:200214->202529. [I] Krishnan

Bhuvaneswari

11
06 Oct
2022
08:15

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% BOLA 27 [A] CHEW HSIAO

TONG

12
06 Oct
2022
10:37

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/10/04. Mandate Remarks: Agree to do direct settleme
nt. Please revert with your quantum advice

[I] Sundari
Nagarajan

13
06 Oct
2022
10:37

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00:Agree to do direct settlement. Please revert with your quantum advice [I] Sundari
Nagarajan

14
10 Oct
2022
22:05

Adj Adjuster
Assigned MARCUS CHUA -> XING GUO QIANG [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

15
28 Apr
2023
13:26

Adj Rpt Initiated [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

16
28 Apr
2023
13:26

Clm Dtl Modified Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

17
28 Apr
2023
13:26

Clm Dtl Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2019/02/21. [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

18
28 Apr
2023
13:26

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

19
28 Apr
2023
16:06

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:4976.00:Liability: 100% *Quantum: $ 4,976.00(all-in). Pls refer to adjuster rep
ort for details. *For your approval please

[A] CHEW HSIAO
TONG

20
28 Apr
2023
19:16

Adj Mandate Set Approved:4976.00. [I] Sundari
Nagarajan

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2847316 26 Sep 2022
09:22:33

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

GBJ2393B SGY4943M 11.00

2955535 28 Apr 2023
13:26:19

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

GBJ2393B SGY4943M 11.00
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